
Subject Teachers List 

Subject Class Teacher Email

4-2 Ms Serene Cheong cheong_wenxin_serene@moe.edu.sg 

Chinese Language 4-2 Mrs Faith Tan wong_ching_hun@moe.edu.sg 

Design & Technology 4-2 Mr Ong Kok Heng ong_kok_heng@moe.edu.sg 

Elective Geography 4-2 Ms Aqilah aqilah_jumain@moe.edu.sg 

English Language 4-2 Ms Ismath ismath_banu_mohamed_yaseen@moe.edu.sg 

English Literature 4-2 Ms Ismath ismath_banu_mohamed_yaseen@moe.edu.sg 

Malay Language 4-2 Ms Nur Atikah nur_atikah_kamsani@moe.edu.sg

Mathematics 4-2 Mr Lim Teck Ming lim_teck_ming@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Lee Soo Ngin

PE 4-2 Mr Lim Teck Ming lim_teck_ming@moe.edu.sg 

PE Mr Chew Kia Sheng chew_kia_sheng@moe.edu.sg 

Science / Biology 4-2 Mdm S Vijaya singaram_vijayalakshmi@moe.edu.sg 

Science / Chemistry 4-2 Ms Goh Ban Leng goh_ban_leng@moe.edu.sg 

Science / Physics 4-2 Mr John Cheong cheong_hong_bin@moe.edu.sg 

Social Studies 4-2 Ms Tan Boon Hwee tan_boon_hwee@moe.edu.sg

Tamil Language 4-2 Mdm Sakthi subbu_suba_sakthidevi@schools.gov.sg
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